FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Complete with a Standard 12V 35L/Min Pump with Battery
Cable & Clips, 4M x 3/4” Diesel Delivery Hose & Auto Nozzle
	· Ideal for back of utes or truck to improve
efficiency in refuelling your equipment
	· Increased thickness of wall makes these
POLYCUBE’s strong & increases the life span
	· Lockable lid
	· Optional upgrade to Premium 12V Pump
35 LPM (Continuous Duty Cycle)
	· Diesel & AdBlue Combo Tank comes complete
with 12V Standard Diesel Pump &
	· 12V Standard AdBlue Pump
	· 12 Month Warranty on Standard 12V Pump Kits
PACKAGE
PART NO. PART NAME MAX
CAPACITY (L)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
EMPTY
WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-ECO100 100L Slimline Diesel Tank with 12V Standard
Pump Kit
100 800 (L) x 757 (W) x 450 (H) 23
AF-FC-ECO200 200L Slimline Diesel Tank with 12V Standard
Pump Kit
200 1,050 (L) x 747 (W) x 570 (H) 35.8
AF-FC-ECO500 500L Stumpy Diesel Tank with 12V Standard
Pump Kit
500 1,720 (L) x 760 (W) x 760 (H) 57.6
AF-FC-ECO1000 1000L Slimline Diesel Tank with 12V Standard
Pump Kit
1000 1,680 (L) x 1,130 (W) x 860 (H) 100
AF-FC-ECO300-50 330L Diesel & 50L AdBlue Combo Tank
with 12V Standard Diesel Pump Kit & 12V
Standard AdBlue Pump Kit
350 800 (L) x 1,100 (W) x 700 (H) 53
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES*
PART NO.
FC-12VUG 12V Premium Diesel Pump Upgrade
EQU I PMEN T
MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
aflo.com.au/login
Scan the QR code, or visit
SHOP ONLINE
WITH STANDARD PUMP KITS